UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
3422    LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw      1 of 7
Copyright © 2018 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R105-029.G
HIGH PERFORMANCE DUAL
BIPOLAR OPERATINAL
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION

* ESD Tolerance: 2KV
* Latch-Up Immunity
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
3422L-D08-T 3422G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
3422L-S08-R 3422G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
3422L-K08-3030-R 3422G-K08-3030-R DFN3030-8 Tape Reel
3422G-D08-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package